
Combinata degli stili RE

PROGRAMMA GARE

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE
58 D'ALESSANDRO ALICE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

57 SIBARI DIANA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

56 NASOLE BEATRICE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

55 SANTUNIONE REBECCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

54 ISTREFI AMELIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

53 DEGLI ESPOSTI  MARTA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

52 TUFO AJSA 2015 PK BOSNA S.T.

51 TORRESANI ISABELLA 2016 UNISPORT 01'08"20

50 CIRIVELLO MARYA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'05"00

49 CIPRIANO ALESSIA 2016 UNISPORT 01'05"00

48 MALAVASI CHIARA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'01"00

47 DAVOLI LUCILLA 2016 UNISPORT 01'00"00

46 LEPADATU SOFIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'59"50

45 MAINI GIULIA 2016 UNISPORT 00'57"40

44 BURANI SOFIA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"70

43 ESPOSITO LINDA 2015 UNISPORT 00'55"40

42 IELLI LUDOVICA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"40

41 RUBINO  LEILA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"30

40 TARABINI GINEVRA 2016 UNISPORT 00'55"30

39 CAMPEDELLI SERENA 2016 UNISPORT 00'55"30

38 SASSI MARAMOTTI CECILIA 2016 UNISPORT 00'55"00

37 BARONI NICOLE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"00

36 BRICOLA BEATRICE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"50

35 QUATTROCCHI COSTANZA 2015 UNISPORT 00'53"80

34 CASALI SOFIA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'53"40

33 GALLONI GINEVRA 2015 UNISPORT 00'52"70

32 BERTELLI VIOLA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"30

31 MARCHINI ARIANNA 2015 UNISPORT 00'51"90

30 MIGLIOLI  ANNA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"70

29 GANASSOLI  GINEVRA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"60

28 CZAJKOWSKA ZOFIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"40

27 PERNARELLA FRANCESCA FIAMMA 2016 UNISPORT 00'51"30

26 BOCEDI MARTINA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"90

25 IOTTI MATILDE RENEE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"60

24 TAHA SCACCHETTI  CORALIE 2015 UNISPORT 00'50"50

23 TONDELLI  ILARIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"20

22 RAMSAY INDIA 2016 UNISPORT 00'50"00

21 PASQUALI MARGHERITA 2016 UNISPORT 00'50"00

20 LANCELLOTTI LUDOVICA 2015 UNISPORT 00'50"00

19 BALLABENI LAURA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"60

18 TORREGGIANI AMELIA NICOLE 2015 UNISPORT 00'49"20

17 MACCAFERRI VITTORIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"10

16 CARACOZZO  MICOL 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"00

15 ROTA ALEXANDRA 2015 UNISPORT 00'49"00

14 AMOROSSI ILENIA 2015 UNISPORT 00'48"70

13 PANCIROLI SARA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"10

12 TONONI GIORGIA 2016 UNISPORT 00'48"00

11 BAGNOLI AZZURRA 2015 UNISPORT 00'47"90

10 PALMIERI INES 2015 UNISPORT 00'47"50

9 CAVALLO CHIARA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"30

8 CATELLANI IRENE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"10

7 PELLACANI LAURA 2015 UNISPORT 00'47"00

6 CASADIO BEATRICE 2015 UNISPORT 00'46"20

5 TOSCANO MATILDE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"00

4 GIULIANA EVA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"60

3 FARRI ALICE 2015 UNISPORT 00'44"00

2 LEONI BIANCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"40

1 RUGGERI MATILDE 2015 UNISPORT 00'43"00
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.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI
49 MARANGONI NICOLÒ 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

48 LO SASSO LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

47 CREMONINI FEDERICO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

46 BAKAL DARIS 2014 PK BOSNA S.T.

45 FREDDI  LEONARDO 2015 UNISPORT 01'08"00

44 BERTONCELLI SAMUEL 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'03"90

43 ORLANDI DOMINIC 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'03"30

42 ARATI ALESSANDRO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'03"00

41 DELEDDA  SAMUELE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'03"00

40 NEGRI LEONE 2015 UNISPORT 01'02"10

39 BOTTA GABRIELE 2015 UNISPORT 01'01"80

38 MASIERI LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'01"30

37 FAVA FEDERICO 2015 UNISPORT 01'00"10

36 DE LUCA  ALESSANDRO 2015 UNISPORT 01'00"00

35 CROTTI DANIELE 2015 UNISPORT 01'00"00

34 IHALA GEDARA HESHAN WEERASEKARA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'59"40

33 DHAMI  JAGJOT SINGH 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'59"20

32 CICILIATO ELIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'58"90

31 CAMPANA ALESSANDRO 2015 UNISPORT 00'57"70

30 BERNABEI RICCARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'56"10

29 BARBAGALLO DIEGO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"70

28 AVANTARIO DIEGO 2015 UNISPORT 00'54"00

27 MARKOCAJ RAYAN 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"00

26 COSTI RICCARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'53"90

25 PETCO DIMITRI 2015 UNISPORT 00'52"00

24 BUZZETTA ANDREA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"80

23 PATERLINI THOMAS 2015 UNISPORT 00'51"20

22 ALLEGRI TOMMASO 2015 UNISPORT 00'50"50

21 PICO TABARES SANTIAGO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"20

20 DAVOLI NICCOLO' 2014 UNISPORT 00'50"00

19 ARIANI SIMONE 2014 UNISPORT 00'50"00

18 BERTARINI ALESSANDRO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"00

17 FORASTIERI FEDERICO 2015 UNISPORT 00'50"00

16 ALEXANIAN MATTIA 2015 UNISPORT 00'50"00

15 AZZALI WILLIAM 2015 UNISPORT 00'49"00

14 TERNELLI ALESSANDRO 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"00

13 DALL'AGLIO ALESSANDRO 2014 UNISPORT 00'47"10

12 ANDREONI LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"60

11 SALUCCI GERARDO ARTURO MARIA 2014 UNISPORT 00'45"00

10 NICOLINI LUCA 2014 UNISPORT 00'44"90

9 PEZZINI RYAN 2014 UNISPORT 00'44"70

8 ANGHINOLFI LEONE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"00

7 PELLONI FEDERICO 2014 UNISPORT 00'43"00

6 CORNACCHIA GABRIELE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"70

5 GHERRI EMANUELE 2014 UNISPORT 00'42"00

4 VIAPPIANI SIMONE 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"80

3 TIRABASSI ELIA 2014 UNISPORT 00'40"80

2 BARBIERI LORENZO 2014 UNISPORT 00'40"60

1 SALCUNI TOMMASO 2014 UNISPORT 00'37"00

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE
58 TUFO AJSA 2015 PK BOSNA S.T.

57 ISTREFI AMELIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

56 D'ALESSANDRO ALICE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

55 CIRIVELLO MARYA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'04"70

54 CIPRIANO ALESSIA 2016 UNISPORT 01'00"00

53 MALAVASI CHIARA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'59"40

52 DAVOLI LUCILLA 2016 UNISPORT 00'55"00

51 BARONI NICOLE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'53"90
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50 NASOLE BEATRICE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'53"10

49 LEPADATU SOFIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"30

48 TORRESANI ISABELLA 2016 UNISPORT 00'51"40

47 MAINI GIULIA 2016 UNISPORT 00'51"20

46 RUBINO  LEILA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"40

45 CAMPEDELLI SERENA 2016 UNISPORT 00'49"10

44 IELLI LUDOVICA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"70

43 DEGLI ESPOSTI  MARTA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"70

42 MIGLIOLI  ANNA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"40

41 PASQUALI MARGHERITA 2016 UNISPORT 00'48"00

40 PANCIROLI SARA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"00

39 RAMSAY INDIA 2016 UNISPORT 00'48"00

38 BURANI SOFIA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"80

37 BRICOLA BEATRICE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"60

36 QUATTROCCHI COSTANZA 2015 UNISPORT 00'47"50

35 SIBARI DIANA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"40

34 ESPOSITO LINDA 2015 UNISPORT 00'47"10

33 AMOROSSI ILENIA 2015 UNISPORT 00'47"00

32 SASSI MARAMOTTI CECILIA 2016 UNISPORT 00'46"00

31 BERTELLI VIOLA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"00

30 GANASSOLI  GINEVRA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"90

29 BOCEDI MARTINA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"90

28 TONDELLI  ILARIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"30

27 CASALI SOFIA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"90

26 TORREGGIANI AMELIA NICOLE 2015 UNISPORT 00'44"40

25 TARABINI GINEVRA 2016 UNISPORT 00'44"10

24 PERNARELLA FRANCESCA FIAMMA 2016 UNISPORT 00'43"60

23 ROTA ALEXANDRA 2015 UNISPORT 00'43"30

22 TONONI GIORGIA 2016 UNISPORT 00'43"00

21 SANTUNIONE REBECCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"60

20 GALLONI GINEVRA 2015 UNISPORT 00'42"50

19 CZAJKOWSKA ZOFIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"20

18 MACCAFERRI VITTORIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"00

17 BALLABENI LAURA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"40

16 MARCHINI ARIANNA 2015 UNISPORT 00'41"30

15 BAGNOLI AZZURRA 2015 UNISPORT 00'41"00

14 CASADIO BEATRICE 2015 UNISPORT 00'40"50

13 PALMIERI INES 2015 UNISPORT 00'40"40

12 TOSCANO MATILDE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"20

11 TAHA SCACCHETTI  CORALIE 2015 UNISPORT 00'40"00

10 FARRI ALICE 2015 UNISPORT 00'40"00

9 CAVALLO CHIARA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"80

8 GIULIANA EVA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"50

7 LEONI BIANCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"50

6 IOTTI MATILDE RENEE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"50

5 LANCELLOTTI LUDOVICA 2015 UNISPORT 00'39"00

4 CATELLANI IRENE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"90

3 CARACOZZO  MICOL 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"80

2 PELLACANI LAURA 2015 UNISPORT 00'38"00

1 RUGGERI MATILDE 2015 UNISPORT 00'36"00

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI
49 MARANGONI NICOLÒ 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

48 BAKAL DARIS 2014 PK BOSNA S.T.

47 CREMONINI FEDERICO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

46 CROTTI DANIELE 2015 UNISPORT 00'57"40

45 ORLANDI DOMINIC 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"50

44 BERTONCELLI SAMUEL 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'53"90

43 FAVA FEDERICO 2015 UNISPORT 00'53"30

42 DELEDDA  SAMUELE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'53"00

41 ARATI ALESSANDRO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'53"00
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40 CAMPANA ALESSANDRO 2015 UNISPORT 00'52"60

39 DE LUCA  ALESSANDRO 2015 UNISPORT 00'52"00

38 NEGRI LEONE 2015 UNISPORT 00'51"00

37 DHAMI  JAGJOT SINGH 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"30

36 BUZZETTA ANDREA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"20

35 CICILIATO ELIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"00

34 MASIERI LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"50

33 BERNABEI RICCARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"00

32 COSTI RICCARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"00

31 BOTTA GABRIELE 2015 UNISPORT 00'47"50

30 IHALA GEDARA HESHAN WEERASEKARA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"00

29 BARBAGALLO DIEGO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"70

28 FREDDI  LEONARDO 2015 UNISPORT 00'46"30

27 BERTARINI ALESSANDRO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"20

26 MARKOCAJ RAYAN 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"00

25 ARIANI SIMONE 2014 UNISPORT 00'45"00

24 FORASTIERI FEDERICO 2015 UNISPORT 00'45"00

23 ALEXANIAN MATTIA 2015 UNISPORT 00'45"00

22 LO SASSO LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"00

21 PETCO DIMITRI 2015 UNISPORT 00'44"00

20 PICO TABARES SANTIAGO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"40

19 PATERLINI THOMAS 2015 UNISPORT 00'43"10

18 DAVOLI NICCOLO' 2014 UNISPORT 00'43"00

17 AVANTARIO DIEGO 2015 UNISPORT 00'41"00

16 AZZALI WILLIAM 2015 UNISPORT 00'41"00

15 ALLEGRI TOMMASO 2015 UNISPORT 00'39"20

14 ANDREONI LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"10

13 ANGHINOLFI LEONE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"70

12 CORNACCHIA GABRIELE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"60

11 NICOLINI LUCA 2014 UNISPORT 00'38"60

10 VIAPPIANI SIMONE 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"20

9 SALUCCI GERARDO ARTURO MARIA 2014 UNISPORT 00'38"00

8 GHERRI EMANUELE 2014 UNISPORT 00'38"00

7 DALL'AGLIO ALESSANDRO 2014 UNISPORT 00'37"90

6 PEZZINI RYAN 2014 UNISPORT 00'37"20

5 TIRABASSI ELIA 2014 UNISPORT 00'37"20

4 TERNELLI ALESSANDRO 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"00

3 PELLONI FEDERICO 2014 UNISPORT 00'36"10

2 BARBIERI LORENZO 2014 UNISPORT 00'33"60

1 SALCUNI TOMMASO 2014 UNISPORT 00'33"00
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